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　<射水市計>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(単位：㎡、千円)

平成６年度
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区　　　　分

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

面　　　積

評　価　額

総　　　数

73,645,676

420,887,194

73,528,544

423,647,733

73,415,718

428,873,928

73,332,631

461,023,910

73,310,930

466,134,667

73,254,252

470,743,617

73,168,146

478,903,018

73,141,134

478,975,213

73,061,083

481,152,670

73,000,750

472,796,511

72,918,562

457,823,524

72,935,988

438,461,863

田

39,511,866

23,085,746

39,187,070

21,640,095

38,662,507

21,279,891

38,307,677

21,657,963

38,000,681

20,487,784

37,727,715

19,218,701

37,542,024

19,734,229

37,427,006

19,220,406

37,281,136

22,354,968

37,162,055

23,205,730

36,947,733

21,623,044

36,689,459

19,779,341

畑

3,440,705

3,264,498

3,411,143

3,146,330

3,389,865

3,252,554

3,343,918

3,398,437

3,243,021

3,376,187

3,216,646

3,380,262

3,189,735

3,265,866

3,176,606

3,181,842

3,172,148

3,403,069

3,163,965

3,343,805

3,161,202

3,338,724

3,151,450

3,286,163

宅　　　地

20,233,191

380,445,433

20,435,820

384,778,479

20,782,912

389,740,049

21,320,217

423,383,988

21,442,491

426,219,076

21,836,344

434,761,705

21,905,294

441,596,307

22,006,335

442,612,354

22,071,857

441,286,678

22,151,709

431,529,531

22,289,066

417,998,473

22,552,625

400,207,821

そ　の　他

10,459,914

14,091,517

10,494,511

14,082,829

10,580,434

14,601,434

10,360,819

12,583,522

10,624,737

16,051,620

10,473,547

13,382,949

10,531,093

14,306,616

10,531,187

13,960,611

10,535,942

14,107,955

10,523,021

14,717,445

10,520,561

14,863,283

10,542,454

15,188,538

資料：課税課


